
The Plan Showing For Of Proposed B+G+4 Storied Commercial Cum Residential Apartment Of 1) Chhabi Mandal, WIO- Late Ranjit Kumar Mandal, 2) Debabrata Mandal, S/O- Late Ranit Kumar Mandal, 3) Shampa Ghosh, W/O. Manas Ghosh, At Mouza - Narampur, J.L. No.- 174, R.S. Plot No.- 43 (Part), L.R. Plot No.- 1702 (Part), In Holding No.- 1163, At Street- Rabindra Nagar Judge Court Main Road, Ward No.- 22, P.S.- Medinipur, Dist.- Paschim Medinipur, Under Midnapore Municipality. 
Legal Representative Executors, Administrator & Assigns In Favour Of 'MK Realtors' Prop. Sri Kamal Karmakar, S/O- Anadi Mohan Karmakar 

Total No. of Flat - 16 Nos. 
No. of Storey- Basement+ Groound+ 4stoied 

Flat No. 

A) Details of Carpet Area & Built-Up of Flat In The Project Exclusive of Balcony 

Flat- A 
Flat- B 
Flat- C 
Flat- D 

Flat- E 

(LATITUDE:- 22°24'45.7"N, LONGITUDE:- 87°18 46.8"E) 

Flat- F 

Flat- G 
Flat- H 

Total 

Flat 

2nd Floor 

Type 
2BHK 

Total 

2BHK 

1BHK 

N�ME OF THE PROJECT- ORCHID VILLA 

1BHK 
2BHK 

First Floor 

2BHK 
2BHK 

2BHK 

Commercial Floor 

Ground Floor 

Total land area = 667.94 sq.mt. 

Total 

Unit 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

16 

Carpet Area 
(SQ.MT.) 

47.76 

41.81 

27.88 

27.88 

B) Details of Carpet Area & Built-Up of Flat The Commercial 

41.81 

47.46 
32.90 

32.90 
300.4 

Carpet Area 
(SQ.MT.) 
226.88 

310.02 

310.02 

846.92 

Built-up Area 
(SQ.MT.) 

54.89 

48.63 
34.58 
34.58 
48.62 

54.89 

38.18 
38.18 

352.55 

Built-Up Area 
(SQ.MT.) 
275.26 

365.56 

365.56 
1006.38 

Er. Siddhartha Sahoo 
B.Tech (Civil Engineer) 

Chartered Engineer (Indla) 
Reg. No. - AM 3052861 

Midnapore Municipality 
Nob.-9775576601 
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