NAME OF THE PROJECT- ORCHID VILLA

(LATITUDE:- 22°24'45.7"N, LONGITUDE:- 87°18'46.8"E)

The Plan Showing For Of Proposed B+G+4 Storied Commercial Cum Residential Apartment Of 1) Chhabi Mandal, W/O- Late Ranjit Kumar Mandal, 2) Debabrata Mandal, S/O- Late Ranjit Kumar Mandal, 3) Shampa Ghosh, W/O.-Manas Ghosh, At Mouza - Narampur, J.L. No.- 174, R.S. Plot No.- 43 (Part), L.R. Plot No.- 1702 (Part), In Holding No.- 1163, At Street- Rabindra Nagar Judge Court Main Road, Ward No.- 22, P.S.- Medinipur, Dist.- Paschim Medinipur, Under Midnapore Municipality.

Legal Representative Executors, Administrator & Assigns In Favour Of 'MK Realtors' Prop. Sri Kamal Karmakar, S/O- Anadi Mohan Karmakar

Total No. of Flat – 16 Nos. No. of Storey- Basement+ Groound+ 4stoied

Flat No.	Flat Type	Total Unit	Carpet Area (SQ.MT.)	Built-up Area	
Flat- A	2BHK	2		(SQ.MT.)	
Flat- B	2BHK	2	47.76	54.89	
Flat- C			41.81	48.63	
	1BHK	2	27.88	34.58	
Flat- D	1BHK	2	27.88	34.58	
Flat- E	2BHK	2	41.81		
Flat- F	2BHK	2	47.46	48.62	
Flat- G	2ВНК			54.89	
		2	32.90	38.18	
Flat- H	2BHK	2	32.90	38.18	
Total		16	300.4		
) Details of Co		D 11 11	500.4	352.55	

A) Details of Carpet Area & Built-Up of Flat In The Project Exclusive of Balcony

B) Details of Carpet Area & Built-Up of Flat The Commercial

Commercial Floor	Carpet Area (SQ.MT.)	Built-Up Area (SQ.MT.)
Ground Floor	226.88	
First Floor		275.26
2 nd Floor	310.02	365.56
	310.02	365.56
Total	846.92	
atalland and CCZ 04	1006.38	

Total land area = 667.94 sq.mt.

Viddunter (

Er. Siddhartha Sahoo B.Tech (Civil Engineer) Chartered Engineer (India) Reg. No. - AM 3052861 Midnapore Municipality Mob.- 9775576601